Uits
0320

M22

Weer:

PLC

OO WN -

lag Wedvlucht

PV. De Kanaalstreek

Arlon 01-06-2019
zw 2/3

Naam

G.ENSING

G.ENSING

E. DAM

G.ENSING

HENK LUBBEN

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

G. KUIK

GEBR. BOLK
G.ENSING

G.ENSING

J. KOOISTRA

G. RORIJE

E. DAM

E. DAM

E. DAM

G. RORIJE

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING

G.ENSING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
J. SUK

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J. KOOISTRA

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

HENK LUBBEN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
ALFRED SUPER

G. KUIK

H.J. KOSTER

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

J. SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.H. OVING & ZN

G. KUIK

HENK LUBBEN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J. KOOISTRA

ALFRED SUPER

J. KOOISTRA

J. SUK

E. DAM

E. DAM

L. SCHUURMAN

J. HOVING

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

2e Exloermond

Los:07.30

Afstand

360,103
2
366,822
3
374,860
378,525
372,465
2
3
369,766
368,101
4
5
378,495
4
2
3
4
5
366,790
6
7
367,797
366,779
2

NWOWoOJAANDN

3
373,956
2
373,704
2
4

10

11

2

5
366,784

3

G wbsdNDwWwWoOWw

6
359,762
367,904

7

Deelnemers:18

AD/AP Get
22/9 12
22 1
16/6 12
22 2
36/4 1
20/12 2
25/9 9
20 20
20 5

9/4 9
22/3 11
22 20
22 14
11/4 10
20 11
16 10
16 15
16 2
20 16
10/4 9
22 6
22 22
24/2 1
25/9 20
10 2
25 3
11 2
20 4
20 8
20 18
20 19
36 21
25 11
10/2 2

9 1
10/1 3
24 21
25 1
20 10
20 7
25 15
25 20
10/1 2

9 2
36 14
25 13
11 1
10 10
11 6
25 9
16 8
16 9
11/1 1

8/1 5
25 4

Groep A

Ring

7-4703330
8-5174456V
8-4727438V
7-4703329V
8-1000638
3-1572944
8-1001995
8-1001593
8-1001548
8-4717613
8-4717816
7-4703343
8-1109604
6-1828274
8-1001558
6-1084724V
8-4717567V
6-1084706
8-1001585
7-4703161V
8-1737610V
7-4703349
8-1501474
8-4717289V
7-4703153V
7-1000159
6-1828280
8-1001536
6-1827658
8-1001578
7-1001482
6-1084600
7-4703056
8-1000448
6-4783280
7-4702985V
8-4717718V
6-4783355
8-1001683
7-1001331
6-4786268V
7-4703307V
3-1655655
8-4717609
7-1001846V
7-4703071
8-1000751
8-1000428
6-1828282
8-4717306
4-4753361V
8-4717575V
8-1001985
5-1242685
7-4703069

Duiven:291

Tiid

11.25.55
11.26.59
11.34.47
11.30.41
11.41.06
11.45.18
11.41.55
11.46.18
11.47.28
11.41.31
11.40.47
11.35.29
11.35.33
11.48.30
11.49.05
11.41.27
11.41.33
11.41.33
11.49.36
11.41.41
11.37.23
11.37.25
11.42.44
11.42.55
11.43.11
11.47.13
11.51.35
11.51.44
11.51.45
11.51.48
11.51.54
11.49.32
11.48.10
11.49.12
11.46.21
11.49.07
11.45.04
11.48.29
11.53.05
11.53.08
11.45.02
11.49.04
11.45.08
11.47.45
11.51.54
11.50.20
11.54.52
11.51.45
11.54.56
11.46.56
11.47.01
11.47.03
11.42.18
11.48.38
11.52.36

Snelheid

1526,400
1519,530
1498,529
1496,170
1492,870
1482,668
1478,526
1476,883
1470,191
1470,077
1467,803
1466,915
1466,517
1464,131
1461,017
1458,800
1458,220
1458,220
1458,109
1457,345
1455,648
1455,453
1455,277
1450,196
1448,711
1448,060
1446,874
1446,224
1446,132
1445,856
1445,304
1444,360
1442,732
1442,730
1442,360
1442,223
1441,964
1440,965
1438,803
1438,529
1438,161
1437,720
1437,548
1434,526
1431,308
1430,725
1428,939
1428,675
1428,579
1427,526
1427,205
1427,020
1425,931
1422,494
1418,375

Punten

1000,0
993,1
986,1
979,2
972,2
965,3
958,3
951,4
944,4
937,5
930,6
923,6
916,7
909,7
902,8
895, 8
888,9
881,9
875,0
868,1
861,1
854,2
847,2
840,3
833,3
826, 4
819,4
812,5
805,6
798,6
791,7
784,7
777,8
770,8
763,9
756, 9
750, 0
743,1
736,1
729,2
722,2
715,3
708,3
701,4
694,4
687,5
680,6
673,6
666,7
659,7
652,8
645,8
638,9
631,9
625,0



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

G.ENSING

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
J. SUK

J. SUK

G. KUIK

J. SUK

GEBR. BOLK

G. RORIJE

J. SUK

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
GEBR. BOLK

J. SUK

HENK LUBBEN

J. SUK

G.ENSING

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

8
8

366,897

4

WCOWOUPROWEBWINDDNMDO O

25
22
12/1
25
25

25
22
20
25
10
10
22
25
36
25
22
25

10

22
14

14
15

18
19
30

19

7-4703040
7-4703332V
7-1653637
8-4717292V
8-4717295V
8-4717586
8-4717307
8-4717840
7-1001350
8-4717286
8-4717357V
7-4703140V
7-4703401V
1-1200521v
6-1084553
5-4769734V
7-4703340
8-4717490

11.52.38
11.44.14
11.49.21
11.49.18
11.49.19
11.51.42
11.49.59
11.51.10
11.58.38
11.50.33
11.50.39
11.50.45
11.52.30
11.51.35
11.57.45
11.52.14
11.47.38
11.57.10

1418,195
1416,428
1414,614
1414,496
1414,405
1412,875
1410,778
1409,446
1409,077
1407,710
1407,211
1406,672
1402,288
1402,148
1400,036
1398,674
1397,736
1394,131

618,1
611,1
604,2
597,2
590,3
583,3
576,4
569,4
562,5
555,6
548,6
541,7
534,7
527,8
520,8
513,9
506,9
500,0



